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                                                                         VS FALL                                           09:40 Friday, June 10, 2005 322 
 
  LEN_GLF                                                                                                                         Cum.              Cum. 
Midpoint                                                                                                                    Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
         ‚ 
    10   ‚                                                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
    20   ‚                                                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
    30   ‚                                                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
    40   ‚**                                                                                                                   2     2     0.18     0.18 
    50   ‚                                                                                                                     0     2     0.00     0.18 
    60   ‚*************                                                                                                       13    15     1.18     1.36 
    70   ‚*************************                                                                                           25    40     2.26     3.62 
    80   ‚********************************                                                                                    32    72     2.89     6.51 
    90   ‚*********************************************                                                                       45   117     4.07    10.58 
   100   ‚*****************************************************************************                                       77   194     6.96    17.54 
   110   ‚****************************************************************************************************************   112   306    10.13    27.67 
   120   ‚**************************************************************************************                              86   392     7.78    35.44 
   130   ‚****************************************************************************************                            88   480     7.96    43.40 
   140   ‚**********************************************************                                                          58   538     5.24    48.64 
   150   ‚*****************************                                                                                       29   567     2.62    51.27 
   160   ‚************************************                                                                                36   603     3.25    54.52 
   170   ‚***************************************************************                                                     63   666     5.70    60.22 
   180   ‚***************************************************************************                                         75   741     6.78    67.00 
   190   ‚****************************************************************                                                    64   805     5.79    72.78 
   200   ‚**********************************************************                                                          58   863     5.24    78.03 
   210   ‚****************************************************************                                                    64   927     5.79    83.82 
   220   ‚******************************************************                                                              54   981     4.88    88.70 
   230   ‚*********************************                                                                                   33  1014     2.98    91.68 
   240   ‚****************                                                                                                    16  1030     1.45    93.13 
   250   ‚*******************                                                                                                 19  1049     1.72    94.85 
   260   ‚*********                                                                                                            9  1058     0.81    95.66 
   270   ‚*******                                                                                                              7  1065     0.63    96.29 
   280   ‚*****                                                                                                                5  1070     0.45    96.75 
   290   ‚*******                                                                                                              7  1077     0.63    97.38 
   300   ‚*****                                                                                                                5  1082     0.45    97.83 
   310   ‚*********                                                                                                            9  1091     0.81    98.64 
   320   ‚*****                                                                                                                5  1096     0.45    99.10 
   330   ‚**                                                                                                                   2  1098     0.18    99.28 
   340   ‚**                                                                                                                   2  1100     0.18    99.46 
   350   ‚**                                                                                                                   2  1102     0.18    99.64 
   360   ‚*                                                                                                                    1  1103     0.09    99.73 
   370   ‚**                                                                                                                   2  1105     0.18    99.91 
   380   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1105     0.00    99.91 
   390   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1105     0.00    99.91 
   400   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1105     0.00    99.91 



   410   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1105     0.00    99.91 
   420   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1105     0.00    99.91 
   430   ‚*                                                                                                                    1  1106     0.09   100.00 
   440   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1106     0.00   100.00 
   450   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1106     0.00   100.00 
   460   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1106     0.00   100.00 
   470   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1106     0.00   100.00 
   480   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1106     0.00   100.00 
   490   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1106     0.00   100.00 
   500   ‚                                                                                                                     0  1106     0.00   100.00 
         ‚ 
         Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒ 
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                                                             Frequency 
 
 
 
                                                                        RAW COUNTS 
                                                                         VS FALL                                           09:40 Friday, June 10, 2005 323 
 
   LEN_GLF                                                                                                                       Cum.              Cum. 
 Midpoint                                                                                                                  Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
          ‚ 
     10   ‚                                                                                                                   0     0     0.00     0.00 
     20   ‚                                                                                                                   0     0     0.00     0.00 
     30   ‚                                                                                                                   0     0     0.00     0.00 
     40   ‚**                                                                                                                 2     2     0.19     0.19 
     50   ‚                                                                                                                   0     2     0.00     0.19 
     60   ‚*************                                                                                                     13    15     1.25     1.44 
     70   ‚*************************                                                                                         25    40     2.40     3.84 
     80   ‚*******************************                                                                                   31    71     2.98     6.81 
     90   ‚****************************************                                                                          40   111     3.84    10.65 
    100   ‚**************************************************************************                                        74   185     7.10    17.75 
    110   ‚**************************************************************************************************************   110   295    10.56    28.31 
    120   ‚************************************************************************************                              84   379     8.06    36.37 
    130   ‚************************************************************************************                              84   463     8.06    44.43 
    140   ‚*********************************************************                                                         57   520     5.47    49.90 
    150   ‚*****************************                                                                                     29   549     2.78    52.69 
    160   ‚*********************************                                                                                 33   582     3.17    55.85 
    170   ‚**********************************************************                                                        58   640     5.57    61.42 
    180   ‚********************************************************************                                              68   708     6.53    67.95 
    190   ‚*************************************************************                                                     61   769     5.85    73.80 
    200   ‚******************************************************                                                            54   823     5.18    78.98 
    210   ‚**********************************************************                                                        58   881     5.57    84.55 
    220   ‚***************************************************                                                               51   932     4.89    89.44 
    230   ‚******************************                                                                                    30   962     2.88    92.32 
    240   ‚**************                                                                                                    14   976     1.34    93.67 
    250   ‚****************                                                                                                  16   992     1.54    95.20 
    260   ‚********                                                                                                           8  1000     0.77    95.97 
    270   ‚******                                                                                                             6  1006     0.58    96.55 
    280   ‚*****                                                                                                              5  1011     0.48    97.02 



    290   ‚******                                                                                                             6  1017     0.58    97.60 
    300   ‚*****                                                                                                              5  1022     0.48    98.08 
    310   ‚*********                                                                                                          9  1031     0.86    98.94 
    320   ‚*****                                                                                                              5  1036     0.48    99.42 
    330   ‚*                                                                                                                  1  1037     0.10    99.52 
    340   ‚**                                                                                                                 2  1039     0.19    99.71 
    350   ‚*                                                                                                                  1  1040     0.10    99.81 
    360   ‚*                                                                                                                  1  1041     0.10    99.90 
    370   ‚*                                                                                                                  1  1042     0.10   100.00 
    380   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    390   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    400   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    410   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    420   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    430   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    440   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    450   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    460   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    470   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    480   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    490   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
    500   ‚                                                                                                                   0  1042     0.00   100.00 
          ‚ 
          Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆ 
               5    10   15   20   25   30   35   40   45   50   55   60   65   70   75   80   85   90   95  100  105  110 
 
                                                             Frequency 
 
 
 
                                                             WEIGHTED BY NUMBER, BUT NOT WATE 
                                                                         VS FALL                                           09:40 Friday, June 10, 2005 324 
 
              LEN_GLF                                                                                                 Cum.              Cum. 
            Midpoint                                                                                            Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
                     ‚ 
                10   ‚                                                                                             0     0     0.00     0.00 
                20   ‚                                                                                             0     0     0.00     0.00 
                30   ‚                                                                                             0     0     0.00     0.00 
                40   ‚                                                                                             2     2     0.07     0.07 
                50   ‚                                                                                             0     2     0.00     0.07 
                60   ‚**                                                                                          17    19     0.57     0.63 
                70   ‚***                                                                                         26    45     0.87     1.50 
                80   ‚****                                                                                        41    86     1.37     2.87 
                90   ‚*****                                                                                       52   138     1.74     4.61 
               100   ‚***********                                                                                110   248     3.67     8.28 
               110   ‚**********************                                                                     224   472     7.48    15.76 
               120   ‚****************************************************************************************   884  1356    29.52    45.28 
               130   ‚************************************************                                           483  1839    16.13    61.40 
               140   ‚******                                                                                      64  1903     2.14    63.54 
               150   ‚**********                                                                                  99  2002     3.31    66.84 
               160   ‚*****                                                                                       51  2053     1.70    68.55 



               170   ‚*************                                                                              131  2184     4.37    72.92 
               180   ‚*************                                                                              131  2315     4.37    77.30 
               190   ‚************                                                                               122  2437     4.07    81.37 
               200   ‚***********                                                                                112  2549     3.74    85.11 
               210   ‚**************                                                                             144  2693     4.81    89.92 
               220   ‚********                                                                                    75  2768     2.50    92.42 
               230   ‚*******                                                                                     66  2834     2.20    94.62 
               240   ‚**                                                                                          17  2851     0.57    95.19 
               250   ‚***                                                                                         26  2877     0.87    96.06 
               260   ‚*                                                                                           14  2891     0.47    96.53 
               270   ‚*                                                                                           14  2905     0.47    96.99 
               280   ‚*                                                                                            5  2910     0.17    97.16 
               290   ‚**                                                                                          15  2925     0.50    97.66 
               300   ‚*                                                                                            8  2933     0.27    97.93 
               310   ‚**                                                                                          24  2957     0.80    98.73 
               320   ‚**                                                                                          17  2974     0.57    99.30 
               330   ‚                                                                                             4  2978     0.13    99.43 
               340   ‚*                                                                                            5  2983     0.17    99.60 
               350   ‚                                                                                             4  2987     0.13    99.73 
               360   ‚                                                                                             4  2991     0.13    99.87 
               370   ‚                                                                                             4  2995     0.13   100.00 
               380   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               390   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               400   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               410   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               420   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               430   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               440   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               450   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               460   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               470   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               480   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               490   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
               500   ‚                                                                                             0  2995     0.00   100.00 
                     ‚ 
                     Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒ 
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                                                             Frequency 
 
 
 
                                                                WEIGHTED BY NUMBER AND WATE 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------ YR=1987 ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                            LEN_GLF                                                                     Cum.              Cum. 
                          Midpoint                                                                Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
                                   ‚ 
                              10   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              20   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 



                              30   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              40   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              50   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              60   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              70   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              80   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              90   ‚********************                                             1     1     5.00     5.00 
                             100   ‚                                                                 0     1     0.00     5.00 
                             110   ‚                                                                 0     1     0.00     5.00 
                             120   ‚************************************************************     3     4    15.00    20.00 
                             130   ‚****************************************                         2     6    10.00    30.00 
                             140   ‚********************                                             1     7     5.00    35.00 
                             150   ‚                                                                 0     7     0.00    35.00 
                             160   ‚************************************************************     3    10    15.00    50.00 
                             170   ‚****************************************                         2    12    10.00    60.00 
                             180   ‚****************************************                         2    14    10.00    70.00 
                             190   ‚****************************************                         2    16    10.00    80.00 
                             200   ‚************************************************************     3    19    15.00    95.00 
                             210   ‚                                                                 0    19     0.00    95.00 
                             220   ‚                                                                 0    19     0.00    95.00 
                             230   ‚                                                                 0    19     0.00    95.00 
                             240   ‚                                                                 0    19     0.00    95.00 
                             250   ‚                                                                 0    19     0.00    95.00 
                             260   ‚********************                                             1    20     5.00   100.00 
                             270   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             280   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             290   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             300   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             310   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             320   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             330   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             340   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             350   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             360   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             370   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             380   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             390   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             400   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             410   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             420   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             430   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             440   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             450   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             460   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             470   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             480   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             490   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                             500   ‚                                                                 0    20     0.00   100.00 
                                   ‚ 
                                   Šƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆ 
                                                       1                   2                   3 
 



                                                             Frequency 
 
                                                             WEIGHTED BY NUMBER, BUT NOT WATE 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------ YR=1988 ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                  LEN_GLF                                                                                         Cum.              Cum. 
                Midpoint                                                                                    Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
                         ‚ 
                    10   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    20   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    30   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    40   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    50   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    60   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    70   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    80   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    90   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   100   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   110   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   120   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   130   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   140   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   150   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   160   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   170   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   180   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   190   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                   200   ‚********************                                                                 1     1    10.00    10.00 
                   210   ‚********************                                                                 1     2    10.00    20.00 
                   220   ‚********************************************************************************     4     6    40.00    60.00 
                   230   ‚****************************************                                             2     8    20.00    80.00 
                   240   ‚********************                                                                 1     9    10.00    90.00 
                   250   ‚                                                                                     0     9     0.00    90.00 
                   260   ‚                                                                                     0     9     0.00    90.00 
                   270   ‚                                                                                     0     9     0.00    90.00 
                   280   ‚********************                                                                 1    10    10.00   100.00 
                   290   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   300   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   310   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   320   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   330   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   340   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   350   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   360   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   370   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   380   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   390   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   400   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   410   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   420   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 



                   430   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   440   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   450   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   460   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   470   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   480   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   490   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                   500   ‚                                                                                     0    10     0.00   100.00 
                         ‚ 
                         Šƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆ 
                                             1                   2                   3                   4 
 
                                                             Frequency 
 
                                                             WEIGHTED BY NUMBER, BUT NOT WATE 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------ YR=1989 ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                            LEN_GLF                                                                     Cum.              Cum. 
                          Midpoint                                                                Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
                                   ‚ 
                              10   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              20   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              30   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              40   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              50   ‚                                                                 0     0     0.00     0.00 
                              60   ‚**********                                                       1     1     3.13     3.13 
                              70   ‚**********                                                       1     2     3.13     6.25 
                              80   ‚**********                                                       1     3     3.13     9.38 
                              90   ‚********************                                             2     5     6.25    15.63 
                             100   ‚******************************                                   3     8     9.38    25.00 
                             110   ‚**********                                                       1     9     3.13    28.13 
                             120   ‚******************************                                   3    12     9.38    37.50 
                             130   ‚******************************                                   3    15     9.38    46.88 
                             140   ‚************************************************************     6    21    18.75    65.63 
                             150   ‚                                                                 0    21     0.00    65.63 
                             160   ‚********************                                             2    23     6.25    71.88 
                             170   ‚****************************************                         4    27    12.50    84.38 
                             180   ‚**********                                                       1    28     3.13    87.50 
                             190   ‚**********                                                       1    29     3.13    90.63 
                             200   ‚                                                                 0    29     0.00    90.63 
                             210   ‚                                                                 0    29     0.00    90.63 
                             220   ‚**********                                                       1    30     3.13    93.75 
                             230   ‚**********                                                       1    31     3.13    96.88 
                             240   ‚                                                                 0    31     0.00    96.88 
                             250   ‚**********                                                       1    32     3.13   100.00 
                             260   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             270   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             280   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             290   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             300   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 



                             310   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             320   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             330   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             340   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             350   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             360   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             370   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             380   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             390   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             400   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             410   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             420   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             430   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             440   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             450   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             460   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             470   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             480   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             490   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                             500   ‚                                                                 0    32     0.00   100.00 
                                   ‚ 
                                   Šƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆ 
                                             1         2         3         4         5         6 
 
                                                             Frequency 
 
                                                             WEIGHTED BY NUMBER, BUT NOT WATE 
                                                                         VS FALL                                           09:40 Friday, June 10, 2005 328 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ YR=1990 ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                  LEN_GLF                                                                                         Cum.              Cum. 
                Midpoint                                                                                    Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
                         ‚ 
                    10   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    20   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    30   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    40   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    50   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    60   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    70   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    80   ‚                                                                                     0     0     0.00     0.00 
                    90   ‚**********                                                                           2     2     4.35     4.35 
                   100   ‚*****                                                                                1     3     2.17     6.52 
                   110   ‚********************                                                                 4     7     8.70    15.22 
                   120   ‚********************************************************************************    16    23    34.78    50.00 
                   130   ‚*********************************************                                        9    32    19.57    69.57 
                   140   ‚*****                                                                                1    33     2.17    71.74 
                   150   ‚*****                                                                                1    34     2.17    73.91 
                   160   ‚*****                                                                                1    35     2.17    76.09 
                   170   ‚                                                                                     0    35     0.00    76.09 
                   180   ‚***************                                                                      3    38     6.52    82.61 



                   190   ‚***************                                                                      3    41     6.52    89.13 
                   200   ‚**********                                                                           2    43     4.35    93.48 
                   210   ‚                                                                                     0    43     0.00    93.48 
                   220   ‚*****                                                                                1    44     2.17    95.65 
                   230   ‚                                                                                     0    44     0.00    95.65 
                   240   ‚                                                                                     0    44     0.00    95.65 
                   250   ‚*****                                                                                1    45     2.17    97.83 
                   260   ‚                                                                                     0    45     0.00    97.83 
                   270   ‚*****                                                                                1    46     2.17   100.00 
                   280   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   290   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   300   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   310   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   320   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   330   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   340   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   350   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   360   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   370   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   380   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   390   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   400   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   410   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   420   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   430   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   440   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   450   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   460   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   470   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   480   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   490   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                   500   ‚                                                                                     0    46     0.00   100.00 
                         ‚ 
                         Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆ 
                              1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10   11   12   13   14   15   16 
 
                                                             Frequency 
 
                                                             WEIGHTED BY NUMBER, BUT NOT WATE 
                                                                         VS FALL                                           09:40 Friday, June 10, 2005 329 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ YR=1991 ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
     LEN_GLF                                                                                                                  Cum.              Cum. 
   Midpoint                                                                                                             Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent 
            ‚ 
       10   ‚                                                                                                              0     0     0.00     0.00 
       20   ‚                                                                                                              0     0     0.00     0.00 
       30   ‚                                                                                                              0     0     0.00     0.00 
       40   ‚                                                                                                              0     0     0.00     0.00 
       50   ‚                                                                                                              0     0     0.00     0.00 
       60   ‚**********                                                                                                    2     2     1.59     1.59 



       70   ‚                                                                                                              0     2     0.00     1.59 
       80   ‚**********                                                                                                    2     4     1.59     3.17 
       90   ‚****************************************                                                                      8    12     6.35     9.52 
      100   ‚**************************************************                                                           10    22     7.94    17.46 
      110   ‚*********************************************************************************************************    21    43    16.67    34.13 
      120   ‚**************************************************                                                           10    53     7.94    42.06 
      130   ‚*************************************************************************************                        17    70    13.49    55.56 
      140   ‚************************************************************                                                 12    82     9.52    65.08 
      150   ‚***************                                                                                               3    85     2.38    67.46 
      160   ‚                                                                                                              0    85     0.00    67.46 
      170   ‚**********                                                                                                    2    87     1.59    69.05 
      180   ‚***********************************                                                                           7    94     5.56    74.60 
      190   ‚*************************                                                                                     5    99     3.97    78.57 
      200   ‚*****************************************************************                                            13   112    10.32    88.89 
      210   ‚******************************                                                                                6   118     4.76    93.65 
      220   ‚*************************                                                                                     5   123     3.97    97.62 
      230   ‚*****                                                                                                         1   124     0.79    98.41 
      240   ‚*****                                                                                                         1   125     0.79    99.21 
      250   ‚                                                                                                              0   125     0.00    99.21 
